 OPTV Skylite Datasheet
Revision date: Jun. 2016                                                                                                  Page 1 of 4
OSRAM www.osram.asia
OPTIVALU® Skylite G2
OPTIVALU Skylite is the 2nd generation of OPTIVALU Skylite; it’s designed with advanced performance,
thanks to cutting edge LED technologies. Its design of stylish, better glare control and reliability makes it an
ideal choice for office and commercial building applications.
BENEFITS AND FEATURES

� Due to manufacturing processes of LED, the polar candela distribution and distance luminaries only reflect statistical figures and do
not necessarily correspond to the actual parameters of individual product that may differ from the typical values.
ORDERING CODES
IC Short text  Power  Dimension  CCT Material  EAN 40
OPTV SKYLITE LP 0606 840 G2 VS2 OSRAM 27W 2ft*2ft 4000K AB474880055 4052899435674
OPTV SKYLITE LP 0606 865 G2 VS2 OSRAM 27W 2ft*2ft 6500K AB474920055 4052899435681
OPTV SKYLITE 0606 840 G2 VS2 OSRAM 27W 2ft*2ft 4000K AB474930055 4052899435698
OPTV SKYLITE 0606 865 G2 VS2 OSRAM 27W 2ft*2ft 6500K AB474890055 4052899435704
OPTV SKYLITE 0312 840 G2 VS2 OSRAM 36W 1ft*4ft 4000K AB474910055 4052899435711
OPTV SKYLITE 0312 865 G2 VS2 OSRAM 36W 1ft*4ft 6500K AB474900055 4052899435728
------ End ------